
Bus: D243473
Route #: WWMS17A 

8:58 AM GRANDIN RD SW No Intersection

8:59 AM GRANDIN RD SW @ DOVER DR SW

9:02 AM CARLTON RD SW @ WESTHAMPTON AV SW

9:03 AM CARLTON RD SW @ NORTHVIEW DR SW

9:05 AM NORTHVIEW DR SW @ LARKVIEW CIR SW

9:07 AM CARLTON RD SW @ FAIRWAY DR SW

9:10 AM LANGDON RD SW @ AVENEL AV SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243474
Route #: WWMS02A 

8:52 AM BRYMOOR RD SW No Intersection

8:52 AM BRYMOOR RD SW @ DEYERLE RD SW

8:53 AM WINDSOR AV SW @ CIRCLE DR SW

8:55 AM GRANDIN RD SW @ OVERBROOK DR SW

8:58 AM MUDLICK RD SW @ DARLINGTON RD SW

8:59 AM MUDLICK RD SW @ WINDSOR RD SW

9:01 AM MUDLICK RD SW @ CLARA AV SW

9:02 AM ORCHARD HILL RD SW @ LEE HI RD SW

9:03 AM LEE HI RD SW @ HIDDEN OAK RD SW

9:06 AM Westland Rd SW @ OLD SALEM RD SW

9:09 AM EDGEWOOD ST SW @ WESTOVER AV SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243475
Route #: WWMS03A 

8:56 AM SPRING RD SW@MONTVALE RD SW

8:58 AM BEVERLY BL SW @ LOFTON RD SW

9:01 AM CORBIESHAW RD SW @ ASHBY ST SW

9:03 AM BRAMBLETON AV SW @ ROSEWOOD AV SW

9:04 AM BRAMBLETON AV SW @ MONTGOMERY AV SW

9:06 AM WOODLAWN AV SW @ OREGON AV SW

9:09 AM Grandin Court Rec Center

9:12 AM GUILFORD AV SW @ TILLETT RD SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243476
Route #: WWMS09A 

8:55 AM 3768 Rolling Hill Av Nw

9:00 AM WILMONT AV NW @ GREEN SPRING AV NW

9:02 AM OLD STEVENS RD NW @ RED FOX DR NW

9:06 AM 36TH ST NW @ TROUTLAND AV NW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243478
Route #: WWMS15A 

8:55 AM GLADIES ST NW@MOOMAW AV NW

8:59 AM ATWATER ST NW @ EUGENE DR NW

9:02 AM AUTUMN LA NW @ THRUSH DR NW

9:04 AM POMEROY RD NW @ DEANER DR NW

9:08 AM HEMLOCK RD NW @ OAK RD NW

9:10 AM 4310 SHENANDOAH AV NW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243483
Route #: WWMS06A 

8:59 AM CHERRYHILL RD NW@CHERRYHILL CIR NW@NANCY DR N

9:03 AM CHERRYHILL RD NW @ CRESTLINE CIR NW

9:06 AM CHERRYHILL RD @ CHERRYHILL RD

9:09 AM BRANDON AV SW @ BRANDON PL SW

9:09 AM BRANDON AV SW No Intersection

9:11 AM 2754 BRANDON AV SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243485
Route #: WWMS14A 

9:00 AM SHENANDOAH AV NW@CROWMOOR ST NW

9:01 AM JUNIPER ST NW @ SIGNAL HILL AV NW

9:02 AM 3612 LILAC AV NW

9:05 AM MULBERRY ST NW @ SIGNAL HILL AV NW

9:06 AM SIGNAL HILL AV NW @ WESTSIDE BL NW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243503
Route #: WWMS05A 

9:00 AM ROANOKE AV SW@HARVARD ST SW

9:02 AM ROANOKE AV SW @ ROLFE ST SW

9:04 AM 2269 MOUNTAIN VIEW TERR SW

9:07 AM EDGEWOOD ST SW @ DENNISTON AV SW

9:09 AM BERKLEY AV SW @ BRUNSWICK ST SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243512
Route #: WWMS07A 

8:53 AM 4484 STONEWALL RD NW

8:53 AM STONEWALL RD NW @ GLENN RIDGE RD NW

8:56 AM GLENN RIDGE RD NW @ SILVERWOOD RD NW

8:58 AM SUMMIT LA NW @ MOUNTAIN RD NW

9:00 AM MOUNTAIN RD NW @ BROWNWOOD DR NW

9:03 AM CALDWELL ST NW @ PINE ST NW

9:05 AM CALDWELL ST NW @ VICTORIA ST NW

9:08 AM SALEM TPK NW @ ROWE RIDGE RD NW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243518
Route #: WWMS08A 

8:56 AM WESTSIDE BL NW@WOODLEIGH RD NW

9:02 AM SALEM TPK NW @ WESTWOOD BL NW

9:07 AM SALEM TPK NW @ FAIRVIEW RD NW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243529
Route #: WWMS01A 

8:39 AM VALENTINE AV SW@DAWN LA SW

8:40 AM LAKE DR SW @ SOUTH LAKE DR SW

8:42 AM DEYERLE RD SW @ CHESTERTON ST SW

8:44 AM 3933 CHESTERTON ST SW

8:45 AM WESTCHESTER AV SW @ NORWOOD ST SW

8:46 AM GRANDIN RD SW @ MAPLE LEAF DR SW

8:48 AM AIRVIEW RD SW @ NORWOOD ST SW

8:49 AM BELFORD ST SW @ REDBUD DR SW

8:52 AM DRIFTWOOD LA SW @ LYTHAM DR SW

8:53 AM NORWOOD ST SW @ GREENFIELD ST SW

8:56 AM BRUCETON RD SW @ KEITHWOOD DR SW

8:58 AM MEDMONT CIR SW @ BARNHART DR SW

9:00 AM CRESTMOOR DR SW @ CRAVENS CREEK RD SW

9:02 AM GREENLEE RD SW @ ETON RD SW

9:07 AM CRAVENS CREEK RD SW @ DEYERLE RD SW

9:08 AM STRATFORD PARK APTS ENTRANCE

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE



Bus: D243533
Route #: WWMS16A 

8:45 AM NELMS LA NE@APPLEWOOD ST NE

9:06 AM WESTOVER AV SW @ DUNMORE ST SW

9:10 AM MEMORIAL AV SW @ CAMBRIDGE AV SW

9:11 AM WINBORNE ST SW @ BLUEMONT AV SW

9:15 AM WOODROW WILSON MIDDLE


